
2022 Year 10 Work Experience Program 

Please note that a high standard of student behaviour and commitment are expected at all  

times during Work Experience as businesses and individuals are giving freely of their time 

to support this  program.  Year 10 students must be aware at all  times that they are 

ambassadors for OLSH International .  

Week One    

Day Date Venue 

Monday 17.10.22 OLSH/ FISCOL 

 9:00 - 10:30am 

 10:30- 11:00am 

 11:00- 12:00pm 

  12:00 - 1:30pm 

  1:30 - 2:00pm 

  2:00 - 3:00pm 

Excursion - House of Assembly  

RECESS 

Work Experience Journal 

Year 11 Leader Speeches and Voting for 2022 School  Leaders 

LUNCH 

Guest Speaker –  

Tuesday 18.10.22 
OLSH/ NFA 
Nago Is. 

  9:00 -11:00am 

11:00 - 11:20am 

11:50 - 12:30pm 

12:30 - 1:00pm 

   1:00 - 1:30pm 

   2:00 – 2:30pm 

Nago Island excursion -NFA-Marine Biology  

RECESS 

Call Site Supervisors 

LUNCH 

Guest Speaker –  

Guest Speaker –  

Wednesday 19.10.22 
 
Work 
Experience at 
various 
locations 
 

Kavieng Village Resort, Tourism & Hospitality and Accounts –  

Live & Learn, Environment Education –  

Thursday 20.10.22 
OLSH, Building and Maintenance- 
Front of House Office- 
 

Friday 21.10.22 
NBC Journalism/ Advertising –  

IRC Accounting –  

Week Two 

Monday 24.10.22 

Work 
Experience at 
various 
locations  

NFA Nago Island Marine Biology –  
 

NFA Engineering – 

Tuesday 25.10.22 
NFA IT –   

NFA – LIBRARY:  

Wednesday 26.10.22 
New Ireland Government Media, Media –  

Kavieng Provincial Hospital, Pathology- 

Thursday 27.10.22 OLSH Work Experience Debrief/ Picnic Preparation 

Friday 28.10.22  Year 10 Picnic 

 

 

 


